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Invitational Fantasy Football League

Standings
TEAM

GOT SKINS?
Clinton Swallows
Washington Wimpys
Fal-Cans

JAGS R #1
B-Team

| Suck

Auburn

IRISH RED
Carolina
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PCT
0.647
0.588
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.412
0.353
0.353
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PF
1936.06
2013.60
1882.08
2043.84
1867.28
1861.52
1799.00
1855.12
1645.62
1829.78

PA
1777.24
1999.12
1822.26
1894.32
1843.48
1780.68
1915.78
1805.84
1880.24
2014.94

STREAK

Won 4
Lost1
Won 3
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 4
Lost 2
Lost 4
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