Invitational Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 19-Jan-2005 02:40 PM Eastern

Standings

•							
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
GOT SKINS?	11	6	0	0.647	1936.06	1777.24	Won 4
Clinton Swallows	10	7	0	0.588	2013.60	1999.12	Lost 1
Washington Wimpys	10	7	0	0.588	1882.08	1822.26	Won 3
Fal-Cans	9	8	0	0.529	2043.84	1894.32	Won 1
JAGS R #1	9	8	0	0.529	1867.28	1843.48	Won 2
B-Team	9	8	0	0.529	1861.52	1780.68	Won 1
I Suck	8	9	0	0.471	1799.00	1915.78	Lost 1
Auburn	7	10	0	0.412	1855.12	1805.84	Lost 4
IRISH RED	6	11	0	0.353	1645.62	1880.24	Lost 2
Carolina	6	11	0	0.353	1829.78	2014.94	Lost 4